

SEP 0 7 2016

S. YOUNG

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Therseare Fillings LLC 10: KSC DUNN	ellon haven llc (((H16000221001 3))	) *	14:05,09/06/16 ET Pg	g 3-5 🔋
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY TRANSACT BUSINESS		IORIZATION TO	
FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY	ION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINES HAVEN LLC ed Liability Company; must include "Limite	IS IN THE STATE OF FLORIE	DA:	' A
(If name unavailable, enter alternate m Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC 2 DELAWARE	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting b	ousiness in Florida. The alternate na	me must include "Limited	
2. ULCAVVAILE (Jurisdiction under the law of which company is organized)	) foreign limited liability 3.	(FEI number, il applica	blc)	
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if re sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, V.S. to de RD. STE, 209	prior to registration.) termine penalty liability)		ي. مەرب
HOLLYWOOD, I			16 S	ALLA
6. 2870 STIRLING	(Street Address of Princip RD, STE. 209	al Office)	-6 -6	HASS
HOLLYWOOD, I	FL 33020	،	AH	Fige
	(Mailing Address	R)	<u>ې</u>	
7. The name, title or capaci GEREMY JORDA	ty and address of the person(s) w N - MANAGER	ho has/have authority to m	anage is/are:	जूनी
2870 STIRLING R	D. STE. 209			
HOLLYWOOD, FL	33020			

8. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

21	0	$\left  \frac{1}{2} \right $		
	Signature	ofonal	howard	

(In accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes on affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)



Fm: Interstate Filings LLC To:RSC DUNNELLON HAVEN LLC

Typed or printed name of signee

(((H160002210013)))



Page 1

14:06 09/06/16 ET Pg 4-5

E SEP

5

AM 9:

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RSC DUNNELLON HAVEN LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "RSC DUNNELLON HAVEN LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6132814 8300

SR# 20165656049 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202937980 Date: 09-06-16

(((H16000221001 3)))

Fm: Interstate Filings LLC To:RSC DUNNELLON HAVEN LLC

14:06 09/06/16 ET Pg 5-5

 $\sum_{i=1}^{n} C_{i}$ 

(((H16000221001 3)))

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

**RSC DUNNELLON HAVEN LLC** 

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

GEREMY JOR	SEP -	
	(Name)	ۍ م
2870 STIRLING	АМ	
Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)		۱ <u>و</u>
HOLLYWOOD		

City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

(Signature),

## Fa: Interstate Filings LLC TO:RSC OCALA HARMONY LLC

Sincerely, Judy Interstate Filings LLC 2071 Flatbush Avenue, Suite 165 Brooklyn, NY 11234 Tel: 718-569-2703 Fax: 718-504-7890 Email: judy@interstatefilings.com Website: www.interstatefilings.com

This message contains information which may be confidential and privileged. Unless you are the addressee (or authorized to receive for the addressee), you may not use, copy, re-transmit, or disclose to anyone the message or any information contained in the message. If you have received the message in error, please advise the sender by reply e-mail and delete the message

16 SEP -6 AM 9: 4